
Access2Funding

It is a campaign to give
disabled business owners
more chances and better
access to money. 

There are lots of things that
stop disabled business
owners from being able to get
money and help because they
are disabled.

We are collecting information
from disabled business
owners to understand what is
happening, this has not been
done before.



We are helping people that
give money to businesses
better understand disabled
people.

We are making a group for
disabled business owners
where they can share their
stories. 

The people that filled out our
survey are from lots of
different backgrounds such
as race, religion and
disability.

96% said that disabled
business owners are not seen
enough.



92% said that there is not
enough focus on money
opportunities for disabled
business owners.

84% said that they do not
have the same chances and
tools as business owners that
are not disabled. 

Disabled business owners are
left out of conversations
about business owners. 

There are lots of things that
stop disabled owners from
getting money which are not
their fault, such as what
people think of them. 



Only 17% of disabled business
owners said they are treated
the same as non-disabled
business owners. 

There is not enough advice,
chances, tools, information
and help for disabled
business owners. 

With the price of everything
being very high, helping
disabled business owners is 
 important. 

25% of small sized businesses
in the UK are owned by
disabled people.



Disabled business owners
have a big and good impact
on the economy of the UK. 

There is 500 million pounds
that could be being made by
disabled owned businesses if
there was better help. 

25% of the small sized
businesses in the UK are
owned by disabled people. 

We have a pledge that
businesses can take part in to
be better at helping and
supporting disabled business
owners. 



In July 2023 we will be
releasing a bigger paper on all
of the findings that we have
made. 

If you would like to take part, please email:
access2funding@getaclu.io
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